rmmo Robohic g

Meeting # Dates Location Projects Member Responsibility
1 Tuesday, September 14, 21| Cafeteria |Robot Lesson 1 Listen and Learn
NS Meehng | Thursday, September 16, 21 Choose a Team Name
No 77&91\ Tuesday, September 21, 21 Design a T-Shirt
Choose a Name for back of Shirt ( Parent
P2 ZQ\TZU Thursday, September 23, 21 and Coach Approved)
2 Tuesday, September 28, 21| Cafeteria |Efficiency Project Spark
3 Thursday, September 30, 21| Cafeteria |Robot Lesson 2
4 Tuesday, October 5, 21| Cafeteria |Safety Project Spark
5 Thursday, October 7, 21| Cafeteria |Robot Lesson 3
6 Tuesday, October 12, 21| Cafeteria |Access Project Spark
7 Thursday, October 14, 21| Cafeteria |Robot Lesson 4
8 Tuesday, October 19, 21| Cafeteria |Connections Project Spark
Thursday, October 21, 21
S Tuesday, October 26, 21| Cafeteria [Guided Mission
10 Thursday, October 28, 21| Cafeteria |ldentify Project
Pseudo code & Mission
11 Tuesday, November 2, 21| Cafeteria [Strategy
12 Friday, November 5, 21| Cafeteria [Project Planning 4
13 Tuesday, November 9, 21| Cafeteria [Solve Missions
Thursday, November 11, 21
14 Tuesday, November 16, 21| Cafeteria |Develop Project Solution
15 Thursday, November 18, 21| Cafeteria |Solve Missions
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Evaluate and Test Project

16 Tuesday, November 23, 21| Cafeteria |Solution
Iterate and Improve Robot
$7 Thursday, November 25, 21| Cafeteria [Solution
Iterate and Improve Robot
18 Tuesday, November 30, 21| Cafeteria |Solution
19 Thursday, December 2, 21| Cafeteria |Plan Project Presentation
20 Tuesday, December 7,21| Cafeteria |Plan Robot Design
21 Thursday, December 9, 21| Cafeteria |Poster
22 Tuesday, December 14, 21| Cafeteria |Practice
23 Thursday, December 16, 21 Cafeteria |Practice
Person Job Address as
Dale Croswell Coach Coach Croswell
Larry Dickerson Coach Coach Larry or Coach Dickerson text 360 601 9242

Mentor
Mentor




